January 14, 2020

ITEM 186-2801-C0120

Request for Approval of Operating Agreement between Montana State University-Northern and Montana State University-Northern Foundation

THAT

The Board of Regents approve the drafted operating agreement between Montana State University-Northern and Montana State University-Northern Foundation for two years.

EXPLANATION

In accordance with the Montana Board of Regents of Higher Education policy 901.9, the unsigned agreement and attachments are hereby submitted for approval at the January 2020 Board meeting.

ATTACHMENTS

Attachment #1 – Operating Agreement